VARSITY JACKET SIZE CHART (Men)

(Unit 2.54 cm =1 Inch)
S XS 23" 26.5" 20" 25.5"
M S 24" 27" 20.5" 26"
L M 25" 27.5" 21" 26.5"
XL L 26" 28" 21.5" 27"
2XL XL 27" 28.5" 22" 27.5"
3XL 2XL 28" 29" 22.5" 28"
4xL 3XL 29" 29.5" 23" 28.5"

Tolerance in measurements could be (+/-) 0.5 INCH

VARSITY JACKET SIZE CHART (WoMen)

MEASUREMENT IN INCHES GOOD'S DESCRIPTION

M S

L M
XL L
2XL XL
3XL 2XL
4XL 3XL

19"
20"
21"
22"
23"
24"

24.5"
25"
25.5"
26"
26.5"
27"

17.5"
18"
18.5"
19"
19.5"
20"
20.5"

(Unit 2.54 cm =1 Inch)

CHEST LENGTH SHOULDER SLEEVE
S XS 18" 24" 23"
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Tolerance in measurements could be (+/-) 0.5 INCH

VARSITY JACKET SIZE CHART (ChilDren)
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MEASUREMENT IN INCHES GOOD'S DESCRIPTION

(Unit 2.54 cm =1 Inch)

S XS 16" 20.5" 15.5" 20.5"
M S 17" 21" 16" 21"
L M 18" 21.5" 16.5" 21.5"
XL L 19" 22" 17" 22"
2XL XL 20" 22.5" 17.5" 22.5"
3XL 2XL 21" 23" 18" 23"
aXL 3XL 22" 23.5" 18.5" 23.5"

Tolerance in measurements could be (+/-) 0.5 INCH



